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E-Training Programme on

Atal Bhujal Yojana: Innovative Approaches for Sustainable
Groundwater Management

The NIRDPR Organizing E-training from 26th to 30th July, 2021 in English (Daily 2 sessions).
The Training Programme focuses on activities of Atal Bhujal to strengthen the participatory
groundwater management and bringing the behavioural changes at community level for

sustainable groundwater resource management.

Course Directors

Dr. K Krishna Reddy
Assoc. Prof.,, CNRM,CC&DM

Dr. Ravindra S Gavali
Prof & Head, CNRM,CC&DM

Dr. Subrat K Mishra
Assoc. Prof., CNRM,CC&DM

(26.07.2021)
1415-1530 hrs

1545-1700 hrs

(27.07.2021)
1415-1530 hrs

1545-1700 hrs

(28.07.2021)
1415-1530 hrs

1545-1700 hrs

(29.07.2021)
1415-1530 hrs

1545-1700 hrs

(30.07.2021)
1415-1530 hrs

1545-1715 hrs

Atal Bhu Jal Yojana — Program initiatives and Dr. K. Krishna Reddy

guidelines NIRDPR

Water budgeting and security plans by Gram Dr. Ravindra S. Gavali
NIRDPR

Water budgeting: Case study/experiences from Mr. C. Bakka Reddy,

Gram Panchayati Program Manager, WASSAN

demand-side and supply-sideDr. Uma Maheswara Rao
Retd. Director, CGWB

Artificial Recharge of Groundwater and its impact on Dr. Giridhar, Professor,

JNTU, Hyderabad

Integrating groundwater management with Gram Dr. C. Kathiresan
NIRDPR

of Dr L Suri Naidu

hydrological processes for sustainable management CSIR-NGRI

of groundwater

Panchayati

Interventions for
management

groundwater

Panchayati Development Plan

Integrated catchment scale assessment

Dr Kiran Jalem

Community groundwater management
NIRDPR

Sustainable management of groundwater through :
Dr. Subrat K Mishra

institutional convergence and participation OfNIRDPR
community level stakeholders
Feedback, evaluation and certificate provision. CNRM&CCDM Team

Centre for Natural Resource Management,
Climate Change and Disaster Mitigation (CNRM, CC&DM)
National Institute of Rural Development and Panchayati Raj,
(Ministry of Rural Development, Govt. of India)

Free Registration:
https://bit.ly/3yJNTvX

Note: Enter your email/phone and
search, then add personal details
to submit

Rajendranagar, Hyderabad-500 030, Telangana, India.

Phone (O): 040-24008487, E-mail: cnrm.nird@gmail.com

Certification on Successful Course Completion !


https://bit.ly/3yJNTvX
https://bit.ly/3yJNTvX

