

Atal Bhujal Yojana: Innovative Approaches for Sustainable Groundwater Management

The NIRDPR Organizing E-training from 26th to 30th July, 2021 in English (Daily 2 sessions). The Training Programme focuses on activities of Atal Bhujal to strengthen the participatory groundwater management and bringing the behavioural changes at community level for sustainable groundwater resource management.

Course Directors



Dr. K Krishna ReddyAssoc. Prof., CNRM,CC&DM



Dr. Ravindra S Gavali Prof & Head, CNRM,CC&DM



Dr. Subrat K MishraAssoc. Prof., CNRM,CC&DM

Date & Time	Sessions	Resource Persons
(26.07.2021) 1415-1530 hrs	Atal Bhu Jal Yojana – Program initiatives and guidelines	Dr. K. Krishna Reddy NIRDPR
1545-1700 hrs	Water budgeting and security plans by Gram Panchayati	Dr. Ravindra S. Gavali NIRDPR
(27.07.2021) 1415-1530 hrs	Water budgeting: Case study/experiences from Gram Panchayati	Mr. C. Bakka Reddy, Program Manager, WASSAN
1545-1700 hrs	Interventions for demand-side and supply-side management	Dr. Uma Maheswara Rao Retd. Director, CGWB
(28.07.2021) 1415-1530 hrs	Artificial Recharge of Groundwater and its impact on groundwater	Dr. Giridhar, Professor, JNTU, Hyderabad
1545-1700 hrs	Integrating groundwater management with Gram Panchayati Development Plan	Dr. C. Kathiresan NIRDPR
(29.07.2021) 1415-1530 hrs	Integrated catchment scale assessment of hydrological processes for sustainable management of groundwater	Dr L Suri Naidu CSIR-NGRI
1545-1700 hrs	Community groundwater management	Dr Kiran Jalem NIRDPR
(30.07.2021) 1415-1530 hrs	Sustainable management of groundwater through institutional convergence and participation of community level stakeholders	Dr. Subrat K Mishra
1545-1715 hrs	Feedback, evaluation and certificate provision.	CNRM&CCDM Team

Centre for Natural Resource Management,
Climate Change and Disaster Mitigation (CNRM, CC&DM)

National Institute of Rural Development and Panchayati Raj,

(Ministry of Rural Development, Coyt, of India)

(Ministry of Rural Development, Govt. of India)
Rajendranagar, Hyderabad-500 030, Telangana, India.
Phone (O): 040-24008487, E-mail: cnrm.nird@gmail.com

Note: Enter your email/phone and search, then add personal details to submit

Free Registration:

https://bit.ly/3yJNTvX